
 June  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

Pool SA/ M, T, W, F: 

 Group 1: 9:30-11:00 

 Group 2: 11:00-12:30 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Last Day of 

FJVD/Coventry  

13 

 

 

14 

 

 

ICE 

CREAM 

TRUCK 

1:00 

$7.00 

15 

 

16 

 

 

17 Beginning of Summer 

Program 

 

18 

 

Party Characters 

Trolls & Ninja Turtles 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

$10.00 

11:30-12:30 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

Bowling & Pizza 

$20.00 

GROUP 1 SCHOOL AGE 

 

 

 

21 

 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

22 

 

-YOUR CHILD MUST COME IN PRE-SUNBLOCKED DAILY*** 

-YOUR CHILD MUST COME IN DRESSED IN THEIR BATHING SUITS DAILY*** 

-YOUR CHILD MUST COME WITH 2 ICE COLD WATER BOTTLES DAILY*** 

-YOUR CHILD MUST BRING THEIR OWN TOWEL DAILY*** 



 June  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

Joel The Fiddler 

PRE K ONLY 

 

10:30-

11:30 

$5.00 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

 

Bowling & Pizza 

$20.00 

GROUP 2 SCHOOL AGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28 

 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 July  2024 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

 

CLOSED 

2 

 

CLOSED 

3 

 

CLOSED 

4 

 

CLOSED 

5 

 

CLOSED 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

Santastic Art 

$12.00 

10:00-11:00 

 

Pre K ONLY 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

ROCK CLIMBING 

$35.00 

11:00 

GROUP 1 SCHOOL AGE 

12 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

Santastic Art 

$12.00 

10:00-11:00 

 

School-Age ONLY 

 

 

17 

 

Mr. Maurice 

10:30-11:30 

$15.00 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

 

ROCK CLIMBING 

$35.00 

11:00 

GROUP 2 SCHOOL AGE 

19 

 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

 

 

20 

 



 July  2024 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

Face 

Painting 

$5.00 

 

1:00-3:00 

School- Age 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

Yawgoo Water Slides 

GROUP 1 SCHOOL AGE 

11:00-1:00 

$30.00 

 

26 

 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

Tommy James 

$10.00 

11:30-12:30 

ALL 

 

31 

Face 

Painting 

$10.00 

 

1:00-2:30 

PRE K 

 

 

 

 



 

 August  2024 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     

1 

 

 

Yawgoo Water Slides 

GROUP 2 SCHOOL AGE 

11:00-1:00 

$30.00 

 

 

 

 

2 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

  CENTER ICE CREAM 

ALL 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

Battle Groundz 

Group 1 & Group 2 

$29.00 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

GO PLAY 

$10.00 

GROUP 1 

 

9 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

 

CENTER ICE CREAM 

ALL 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

10 

 



 

11 

 

12 

 

CLOSED 

13 

MAD SCIENCE  

10:30-11:30 

$15.00 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

15 

GO PLAY 

$10.00 

GROUP 2 

 

 

 

16 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

CENTER ICE CREAM 

PRE-K AND SA 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

Balloon Creations 

$5.00 

10:00-12:00 

SA & PRE-K 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

Aero Trampoline 

Park 

 

$27.00 

GROUP 1 & GROUP 2 

BOTH 

 

12:00-2:00 

23 

 

ICE CREAM TRUCK 

ALL GROUPS & PRE K 

 

 

 

 

 

CENTER ICE CREAM 

PRE-K & SA 

 

1:00 

$7.00 

 

 

24 

 

25 

 
26 
 

Back to school preparations 

NO POOL 

27 
 

Back to school 

preparations 

NO POOL 

28 
 

Back to school 

preparations 

NO POOL 

 

29 
 

Back to school 

preparations 

NO POOL 

30 
 

Back to school 

preparations 

NO POOL 

31 
 


