

June 2024								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
23	24	Joel The Fiddler PRE K ONLY 10:30- 11:30 \$5.00	26	Bowling & Pizza \$20.00 GROUP 2 SCHOOL	ICE CREAM TRUCK ALL GROUPS & PRE 1:00 \$7.00			
30								

	July 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
		Santastic Art \$12.00 10:00-11:00 Pre K ONLY		ROCK CLIMBING \$35.00 11:00 GROUP 1 SCHOOL AGE	ICE CREAM TRUCK ALL GROUPS & PRE K 1:00 \$7.00			
14	15	16 Santastic Art \$12.00 10:00-11:00 School-Age ONLY	17 Mr. Maurice 10:30-11:30 \$15.00 ALL GROUPS & PRE K	ROCK CLIMBING \$35.00 11:00 GROUP 2 SCHOOL AGE	19 ICE CREAM TRUCK ALL GROUPS & PRE K 1:00 \$7.00	20		

			July 2024			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
21	22	Face Painting \$5.00 1:00-3:00 School- Age	24	Yawgoo Water Slides GROUP 1 SCHOOL AGE 11:00-1:00 \$30.00	ICE CREAM TRUCK ALL GROUPS & PRE K 1:00 \$7.00	27
28	29		31 Face Painting \$10.00 1:00-2:30 PRE K			

August 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					2	3
					ICE CREAM TRUCK	
					ALL GROUPS & PRE K	
				Yawgoo Water Slides	CENTER ICE CREAM	
					ALL	
				11:00-1:00	1:00	
				\$30.00	\$7.00	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
					ICE CREAM TRUCK	
	SATURE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE			GO PLAY	ALL GROUPS & PRE K	
	DROUND			\$10.00		
	CHALLENGE ACCEPTED			GROUP 1		
				ويسائل	CENTER ICE CREAM	
					ALL	
					1:00	
	Battle Groundz				\$7.00	
	Group 1 & Group 2					
	\$29.00					

11	12 CLOSED	MAD SCIENCE 10:30-11:30 \$15.00		15 GO PLAY \$10.00 GROUP 2	ALL GROUPS & PRE K CENTER ICE CREAM PRE-K AND SA 1:00 \$7.00	17
18		Balloon Creations \$5.00 10:00-12:00 SA & PRE-K	21	Aero Trampoline Park \$27.00 GROUP 1 & GROUP 2 BOTH 12:00-2:00	ICE CREAM TRUCK ALL GROUPS & PRE K	24
25	26 Back to school preparations NO POOL	27 Back to school preparations NO POOL	28 Back to school preparations NO POOL	29 Back to school preparations NO POOL	30 Back to school preparations NO POOL	31